Muskoka Lakes Township Public Library LIBRARY BOARD POLICY

Policy Type: Governance Foundation | Policy Number: GF-03

Policy Title: Statement of Values Policy Approval Date: 04/13/21

Chairperson: V. Duke Policy Review Date: 04/24

Intent:

The Statement of Values of the Muskoka Lakes Public Library Board (herein after referred to as the Board) articulates the Board's and staff's shared beliefs about important principles and norms by which the Muskoka Lakes Library (herein after referred to as the Library) operates and delivers service. This policy ensures that the Board articulates and reviews its values.

Regulations:

The Statement of Values is integrated into the decision making of the board and the delivery of day-to-day operations and services by the staff.

Procedures:

The Statement of Values is developed, reviewed and/or revised by the Board as part of the planning cycle

Statement of Values

A safe, positive, and welcoming environment

Equitable access for all individuals with respect and openness

Individual privacy and confidentiality regarding the use of library services

Listening – staff, community, and user feedback is vital to our success

A love of literacy, learning, personal growth, and innovation

Families, friendships and community engagement

Related Documents:

MLPL GF-01 Mission Statement MLPL GF-01 Vision Statement MLPL Strategic Plan

